Idaho Technology Authority (ITA)

Idaho Geospatial Council — Executive Committee (IGC-EC)
Meeting Draft Agenda
Wednesday, November 13th, 2013 1:30-3:30

Room WW54 (Senate West Wing), Idaho State Capitol Building, 700 W. Jefferson St., Boise

1)
2)
3)

4)

5)

6)
7)
8)

9)

Welcome/Introductions

Minutes: August 15, 2013

ITA Report (Anne Kawalec)

Recently filled Positions (Anne Kawalec)
a. INSIDE Geospatial Clearinghouse — Bruce Godfrey (University of Idaho Library)
b. Federal — Wendy Hawley (U.S. Census Bureau)

c. Local —Joel Hall (Blaine County)

Defining “Authoritative Data Layer” (Anne Kawalec)
a. DRAFT Enterprise Guidelines — G300 Information and Data

Parcels Beta Site (Bill Farnsworth)
ArcGIS Online Pilot Project (Bill Farnsworth)
Other business

Adjourn

Next scheduled meeting:

IGC-EC December 19, 2013




